
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400206
DATE : 10.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Sensor 1012305303

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 18.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305303

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2200009012 SENSOR_TEMPERATURE; TYPE: AMBIENT, AIR;
MFR: YORK: MPN: 371-01180-223:APPLICATION:
CHILLER; MODEL: YVAA0233BEV50BA; YORK

         4 EA

2 2200003913 SWITCH_FLOW; SIZE/CONNECTION: 1IN MNPT;
ELECTRICAL RATING: 120 TO 277VAC16A 1PH 60HZ
1HP; RATING: 2.5 TO 760GAL/MIN; ACTION: SPDT; T
YPE: CHILLEDWATER; ENCLOSURE: NEMA 1;
MATERIAL: BRZ; MFR: JOHNSON CONTROLS;
MPN:F261KAH-V01C; MFR: JOHNSON CONTROLS;
MPN: F61KB-11C

         4 EA

3 3600077216 BUSSMAN FUSE,17-1/2 AMP,600 V
PART#025-40149-000 YORK CHILLER

         5 EA

4 3600077217 BUSSMAN FUSE, 15 AMP, 600 VOLT
PART#025-34141-000 YORK CHILLER

         5 EA

5 2700101695 FUSE_TYPE: CURRENT LIMITING, TIME DELAY;
VOLTAGE: 600VAC, 300VDC;AMPERAGE: 30A;
INTERRUPTING CAPACITY: 200KA, 20KA; SIZE:
10MM DIA,
38.1MM LG; CLASS: CC; MFR: YORK: MPN:
025-39683-000: MFR: COOPERBUSSMANN: MPN:
LP-CC-30: APPLICATION: CHILLER; MODEL:
YVAA0233BEV5 0

         6 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400206
DATE : 10.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Sensor 1012305303

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 18.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305303

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

BA;YORK

6 2200009005 MOTOR_AC; POWER: 2/1.5HP; VOLTAGE:
460/400VAC; PHASE: 3PH; FREQUENCYRATING:
50HZ; SPEED: 1160RPM; ENCLOSURE: TEAO; SHAFT
SIZE: 1/2I
N DIA;TYPE: CONDENSER COOLING FAN; SERVICE
FACTOR: 1; GREEN ITEMS Y_N: NO;MFR: YORK;
MPN: 024-36873-107, MPN: P556AA75A50, ADDITIO N
AL INFO: AOM;APPLICATION: CHILLER; MODEL:
YVAA0233BEV50BA; YORK; INVERTER ;MOTOR
MINGREEN CRITERIA: =/> IE2 ENERGY EFFICIENCY
CLA SS
; GREEN CATEGORY:MOTOR;

         3 EA

7 2200012169 FILTER BOARD; MAKE; YORK; PN: 031-01624-000;
USED IN YORK CHILLER
MODEL:YVAA0295EHF50BAVS; AT PHASE-III.

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Spares

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400206
DATE : 10.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Sensor 1012305303

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 18.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305303

1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


